Microenvironments
200 Series 200 mm Wafer
Transport Carriers
Reliable performance for automated
material handling system (AMHS) applications
200 series 200 mm wafer transport carriers
Advanced Wafer Transport
Trends in wafer processing technology have

• �Pocket flat: 1.8 mm (0.07")
200 series 200 mm wafer transport carriers
Ordering Information
Advanced wafer transport carriers shown in bold.
Part Number
End Wall
Configuration
“H” Bar
End Flanges
Compatible
Boxes Material Notes
KA200-79MDT-47C02 Flanges 2,
inboard flanges
No E210 STAT-PRO 3000 ”H“ bar web, RFID
cavity on ”H“ bar
KA200-81MF-47C02 Flanges 2, integral
cardholder
No E210 STAT-PRO® 3000 26-capacity,
no pins and holes,
closed side wall
KA200-85MD-47C02 Flanges 2,
inboard flanges
No E210 STAT-PRO 3000 No pins and holes,
”H“ bar web
KA200-85MDA-47C02 Flanges 2, inboard
flanges, welded
cardholder
No E210 STAT-PRO 3000 No pins and holes,
”H“ bar web
KA200-85MH-47C02 Handle1, flanges  4 No E99, E210 STAT-PRO 3000 No pins and holes
KA200-85MT-47C02 Flanges  3 No E210, HA200 STAT-PRO 3000 ”H“ bar web
KA200-85MTH-47C02 Handle  5, flanges  3 No E210 STAT-PRO 3000
PA200-79MDT-61C02 Flanges 2, inboard
flanges, welded
cardholder
No E210 STAT-PRO 100 No pins and holes,